Type of Call

WELFARE CHECK
CITIZEN ASSIST
ALARM

ASSIST

SEARCH

CORONER

RESTRAINING ORDER

SERVICE

THEFT

WELFARE CHECK

WELFARE CHECK

SEXUAL ASSAULT

WELFARE CHECK

CIVIL

THREATS

CIVIL

CITIZEN ASSIST

CIVIL

DOMESTIC

ASSIST

HARASSMENT

JUVENILE

ELDER ABUSE

EVICT

CAMPING

WELFARE CHECK

CORONER

Date and
Time
12/03/2020
00:31:59

12/03/2020
03:06:11

12/03/2020
05:54:27

12/03/2020
06:48:36

12/03/2020
07:06:35

12/03/2020
08:51:42

12/03/2020
09:26:59

12/03/2020
10:00:38

12/03/2020
10:12:32

12/03/2020
10:18:50

12/03/2020
10:29:38

12/03/2020
10:29:45

12/03/2020
10:32:58

12/03/2020
10:58:06

12/03/2020
11:02:25

12/03/2020
11:04:26

12/03/2020
11:16:24

12/03/2020
11:33:09

12/03/2020
12:10:46

12/03/2020
12:37:32

12/03/2020
12:48:52

12/03/2020
13:28:58

12/03/2020
13:48:44

12/03/2020
14:20:28

12/03/2020
14:44:02

12/03/2020
14:49:30

Media Release

Media Incidents - Log

Address

33001 SIMPSON RD

2300 N STATE ST

33001 SIMPSON RD

171 RUPE ST

1340 N STATE ST

623 N STATE ST

18620 N HWY 1

GREELY ST / HIGH
SCHOOL ST

100 PORT RD

536 STELLA DR

1340 N STATE ST

1340 N STATE ST

2060 S DORA ST

|

140 ZINFANDEL DR

1200 BLOSSER LN

44400 WILLIS AV

City Narrative
Ukiah
Fort Bragg
Ukiah
Fort Bragg
DOC RPT TAKEN

Mendocino

Ukiah

Mendocino
County

Redwood
Valley

Fort Bragg
Covelo

Elk

Ukiah

Fort Bragg
Covelo
Point Arena

Ukiah

DORMAN ARRESTED FOR
1203.2PC 273.6PC AND 69PC

Mendocino
County

Mendocino
County

Ukiah

Mendocino

Ukiah REPORT TAKEN

Laytonville

Fort Bragg

20-29609 CORONER REPORT

Ukiah TAKEN

Incident
Number

2020-00029552

2020-00029560

2020-00029561

2020-00029563

2020-00029564

2020-00029572

2020-00029575

2020-00029579

2020-00029582

2020-00029584

2020-00029586

2020-00029587

2020-00029585

2020-00029589

2020-00029591

2020-00029595

2020-00029590

2020-00029593

2020-00029594

2020-00029597

2020-00029599

2020-00029600

2020-00029601

2020-00029607

2020-00029611

2020-00029609

Disposition
BOLO: NR:
NR:

CAN SUP:
CALFIRE:
RPT*:

NOK*:

NR:
NR:
BOLO: NR:
NR:

NR:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

ASSIST:
NR:

NR:

RPT*:

DC:

WARN:
UTL: BOLO:

NOK*:




VIOLATION COURT
ORDER

SHOOTING IN THE
AREA

WARRANT SERVICE

CIVIL

THREATS

THEFT

ASSIST

ASSIST

CORONER

UNWANTED SUBJECT

WELFARE CHECK

CIVIL

THEFT

911 HANG UP

JUVENILE

12/03/2020
14:50:45

12/03/2020
15:02:18

12/03/2020
15:26:18

12/03/2020
16:10:31

12/03/2020
16:18:45

12/03/2020
16:42:04

12/03/2020
16:51:31

12/03/2020
17:50:10

12/03/2020
18:36:27

12/03/2020
19:08:00

12/03/2020
19:32:34

12/03/2020
20:47:30

12/03/2020
21:07:33

12/03/2020
22:00:25

12/03/2020
22:19:53

1751 SDORAST  Ukiah OLECIK ARRESTED FOR 273.6PC 2020-00029610 Q§$5_5T A:
11900 WEST RD Redwood 2020-00029612 NR:
Valley

951 LOW GAP RD Ukiah

410 S FRANKLIN ST  Fort Bragg

30641 PUDDING

CREEK RD Fort Bragg
44720 JACK PETERS .
CREEK RD Mendocino 484PC REPORT TAKEN
1550 LAKE Mendocino
MENDOCINO DR County
Mendocino
County

Redwood
I
3720 BRANSCOMB RD Laytonville NR

B oo

171 RUPE ST Ukiah

13501 S HWY 101 Hopland

39.446738|-
123.786703

Redwood
I

2020-00029614 RPT*: CITE:

2020-00029616 DC:

2020-00029619 NR:

2020-00029624 RPT*:

2020-00029625 UTL: ASSIST:

2020-00029629 ASSIST:

2020-00029633 NOK*:

2020-00029634 NR:

2020-00029636 NR:

2020-00029642 NR:

2020-00029645 NR:

2020-00029647 NR:

2020-00029648 BOLO: NR:




Media Log Arrests

Type of Incident Subject Date and City Narrative Incident Disposition Incident Subject Global
Call Role Time Number P Subject

Create Date: 12/4/2020 11:04:16 AM






